
 Economics Study Plan
Chapter Name Date Time

Orientation Wednesday, November 26, 2025 11:45 AM - 12:00 PM

आय तथा रोजगार का Ǔनधा[रण   Wednesday, November 26, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

आय तथा रोजगार का Ǔनधा[रण   Thursday, November 27, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

आय तथा रोजगार का Ǔनधा[रण   Friday, November 28, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter- 7 Saturday, November 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

खुलȣ अथ[åयवèथा   Monday, December 1, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

खुलȣ अथ[åयवèथा   Thursday, November 27, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

खुलȣ अथ[åयवèथा   Friday, November 28, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter- 8 Saturday, November 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Introduction Monday, December 1, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Introduction Tuesday, December 2, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

Answer Writing Chapter Wednesday, December 3, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

उपभोÈता का åयवहार एवं मांग   Thursday, December 4, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

उपभोÈता का åयवहार एवं मांग   Friday, December 5, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

उपभोÈता का åयवहार एवं मांग   Saturday, December 6, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter-1 Monday, December 8, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

 उ×पादक का åयवहार एवं अपूǓत [ Tuesday, December 9, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

 उ×पादक का åयवहार एवं अपूǓत [ Wednesday, December 10, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

 उ×पादक का åयवहार एवं अपूǓत [ Thursday, December 11, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

 उ×पादक का åयवहार एवं अपूǓत [ Friday, December 12, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

 उ×पादक का åयवहार एवं अपूǓत [ Saturday, December 13, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter- 2 Monday, December 15, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

बाजार एवं कȧमत Ǔनधा[रण Tuesday, December 16, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

बाजार एवं कȧमत Ǔनधा[रण Wednesday, December 17, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

बाजार एवं कȧमत Ǔनधा[रण Thursday, December 18, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter- 3 Friday, December 19, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

राçĚȣय आय  Saturday, December 20, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

राçĚȣय आय  Monday, December 22, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM



राçĚȣय आय  Tuesday, December 23, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

राçĚȣय आय  Wednesday, December 24, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter- 4 Friday, December 26, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

मुġा एवं बɇͩ कंग Monday, December 29, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

मुġा एवं बɇͩ कंग Tuesday, December 30, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

मुġा एवं बɇͩ कंग Wednesday, December 31, 2025 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter- 5 Thursday, January 1, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

सरकारȣ बजट   Friday, January 2, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM

सरकारȣ बजट   Saturday, January 3, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM
Answer Writing Chapter- 6 Monday, January 5, 2026 05:00 PM - 06:00 PM


